
04.03.2016-06.03.2016.FINLAND OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2016!
Helsinki, Finnish Dance Sport FederationGroup: 65. WDSF Open Youth Standard

Competition report

Helsinki Exhibition and Convention Centre, Messukeskus,

Messuaukio 1, 00521

N № bk. Couple City/Club Trainer

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

110 Bodini Marco 1
Charitonovaite Kristina

verona 

L&A Dance Studio asd

Fabio Selmi _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

3 642
3 523
2 534
1 85

113 Chelpanov Dmitrii 2
Voronenkova Ksenia

Moscow 

Latinskiy kvartal

Duvanov Sergey

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

1 652
1 583
1 554
2 95

146 Pugachev Maxim 3
Oxas Kira

Saint-Petersburg 

Leader

Alexander Sergeev _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

1 652
2 563
2 534
3 135

157 Zakharenko Pavel 4
Makarova Dana

Moscow 

Academy

Elena Durdina _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

3 642
5 433
4 454
4 205

114 Chzhen Oleg 5
Lykhina Elizaveta

Moskow 

Indigo

Natalia Prilipko _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

3 631
5 622
8 393
6 324
5 255

139 Olinichenko Nikita 6
Pustornakova Elizaveta

S.Peterburg 

Alliance

Dymov V. _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

6 612
4 483
5 374
6 305

160 Belik Denis 7
Kovtun Evelina

Russian Federation 

.

 

 

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

20 511
18 482
9 383
7 314

156 Yasinsky Oleg 8
Esayan Sofia

Erevan 

Tbilisi

Sargsyan Davit _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

7 592
11 333
8 274

155 Veskus Robin alexander 9
Sychugova Anita

Tallinn 

Kreedo Dance

_ _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

18 531
11 522
6 403
9 234

108 Baleuski Dzmitry 10
Potapova Tatiana

  

 

 
 

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

3 631
14 492
10 343
10 144
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04.03.2016-06.03.2016.FINLAND OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2016!
Helsinki, Finnish Dance Sport FederationGroup: 65. WDSF Open Youth Standard

Competition report

Helsinki Exhibition and Convention Centre, Messukeskus,

Messuaukio 1, 00521

N № bk. Couple City/Club Trainer

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

136 Mishael Israel omri 11
Moreinis Liel

Ashkelon 

Tsisapers Ashdod

Odikadze Boris&Ruzanna _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

13 591
12 502
12 303
11 104

158 Zapolskiy Vladislav 11
Chornen'ka Anastasiya

Kiev 

Uris

Zhebrak Irina, Senchenko

Uriy __ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

9 601
9 572
6 403
11 104

106 Ashenov Nariman 13
Smagulova Dana

Astana 

Sdance

Anna Starikova _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

7 621
10 542
13 283

135 Mironov Evgeny 13
Busurova Alisa

Moscow 

Santi

Pavel Lonkin _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

1 641
7 592
13 283

131 Mazur Danila 15
Polonskaya Anastasia

Khabarovsk 

Fantasia

Snigur Tatiana _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

9 601
14 492
15 263

145 Politsimako Igor 16
Byvalceva Anastasi

Volgograd 

Mechta

Krivosheeva Svetlana _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

1 641
20 462
16 253

124 Kovalev Andrey 17
Samuolyte Veronika

Kaunas 

Edita Daniute Dance Studio

Edita Daniute _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

16 571
14 492
17 243

142 Pajus Oliver 18
Villmann Helena

Tallinn 

Laguun

Ivo Kappet _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

24 411
24 382
18 233

121 Jonaitis Nedas 19
Paldauskaite Smilte

Kaunas 

Kaspinas

Giedrius Januskevicius _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

9 601
18 482
19 213

150 Saaristo Jaakko 20
Granlund Saga

Tampere 

Step

Sami VainionpГ¤Г¤ ja

Merje Styf __ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

7 621
14 492
20 203

133 Mikhaylovsky Igor 21
Logacheva Ekaterina

Moskow 

Academy

Durdina E.A. _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

3 631
12 502
21 183

109 Beydin Maxim 22
Fatkina Alexandra

St. Petersburg 

Aurora

Korableva _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

3 631
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04.03.2016-06.03.2016.FINLAND OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2016!
Helsinki, Finnish Dance Sport FederationGroup: 65. WDSF Open Youth Standard

Competition report

Helsinki Exhibition and Convention Centre, Messukeskus,

Messuaukio 1, 00521

N № bk. Couple City/Club Trainer

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

24 382
22 163

159 Zaytsev Gleb 23
Daniliuk Sofia

Tyumen 

Visavis

Vavilov Aleksandr _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

17 541
23 432
23 153

147 Rakita Martin 24
Ovcharenko Valeria

Tallinn 

Kreedo Dance

Eduard Korotin _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

18 531
21 452
24 133

140 Onishi Hiroaki 25
Onishi Sakina

Nanto City 

JDSF

SAORI ONISHI _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

13 591
21 452
25 123

161 Anisko Andrey 26
Beluga Milana

Russian Federation 

.

 

 

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

9 601
26 322

163 Urbonavicius Robertas 27
Povilaityte Juste

Lithuania 

.

 

 

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

27 401
27 312

115 Deev Victor 28
Ageeva Alina

Moscow 

Academia

Durdina Elena _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

15 581
28 292

152 Tleubergenov Yeldan 29
Bogash Yana

Astana 

S.Dance Studio, SDUSHOR 1

Dmitry Starikov, Anna

Starikova __ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

23 491
29 282

118 Hakalahti Jere 30
Korpinen Veera

Helsinki 

Star

Luca Rossingnoli _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

22 501
30 272

137 Mokienko Roman 31
Sirotiuk Ekaterina

S-Petersburg 

Talanto

Shipilov _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

24 411
31 262

162 Novozhilov Georgy 31
Vaniukova Anastasia

Petrozavodsk 

Ritm

Zaporozhets Olga

 

89083 
109038 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

I

20 511
31 262

123 Kostenko Sergey 33
Arkhangelskay Uliana

Sankt-Peterburg 

Esperanza

Bagautdinov _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

27 401
33 152

144 Peramaa Samuli 34
Haataja Anne

Oulu 

DSC Oulu

_ _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

30 361
34 142

134 Mikkonen Eelis 35
Pyrro Julia

Kuopio 

Tanssi-Savo ry

Mika Jauhiainen, Nitta

Kortelainen / Juri Kagan __ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

29 371
35 132

120 Joel Sula 36
Kristel Moorats

Tartu 

Prestige

_ _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0
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04.03.2016-06.03.2016.FINLAND OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2016!
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Competition report

Helsinki Exhibition and Convention Centre, Messukeskus,

Messuaukio 1, 00521

N № bk. Couple City/Club Trainer

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

30 361
36 72

117 Gordeev Ilya 37
Komarova Daria

Moscow 

Tancevalnie nadezhdi

Muhin Denis _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

24 411
37 32

111 Bomskov Simon 38
Mortensen Johanne reinert

Arhus 

Just dance Studios

Bjorn Bitsch _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

32 351

132 Medzhidov Murat 39
Dubinsky Valerie

Natick 

Todos Dance&Fitness Studio

Ronen Zinshtein _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

33 341

141 Otsamo Linus 40
Kiikkala Vilma

Tampere 

Step

Santtu Otsamo _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

34 311

148 Rybalko Danyil 40
Ekrem Marthe

Oslo 

NeRo Sportsdansere

Janick Loewe _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

34 311

138 Nissinen Pyry 42
Hintsala Riina

Muurame 

Tepika ry

Luca Rossignoli _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

36 271

153 Toysa Iivo 43
Pentikainen Ester

Kuopio 

J&V

_ _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

37 261

149 Saarinen Vaino 44
Terho Matleena

Turku 

Bolero

_ _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

38 231

119 Hunt Kristo 45
Leetmaa Leena

Tartu 

Prestige

Kaisa Oja-Mehine _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

39 171

112 Caspi David 46
Tzukerman Stefany

Ashdod 

Tsisaphers

Boris Odikadze _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

40 151

143 Palin Valtteri 46
Aalto Eevi

Turku 

Bolero

Janica Saarni _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

40 151

130 Martti Benjamin 48
Antila Reetta

Turku 

Bolero

_ _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

42 121

154 Veeleid Sten 49
Jarva Andra

Tallinn 

Twist/Laguun

Jane Kensap Kunnapas _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

43 91

107 Auring Jens kristian 50
Fladby Anna caroline

Gjerdrum 

Nero Sportsdansere

Janick Glud Lowe _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

44 81

129 Maarand Kaspar-eerik 50
Unt Britta

Tallinn 

Danceland

Kristina Tennokese _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

44 81

151 Saastamoinen Henrik 52
Saarinen Pinja

Lieto 

La' Team

Tomi Pohjakukka _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

46 51

126 Krimses Karol-ari 53
Zekker Grete

Polva 

TK Maarja

Erkki Aas _

_ _

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

47 21

164 Tauriainen Eetu 53
Napankangas Emma

Finland 

.

 

 

 
 

_

_

0 / 0
0 / 0

0

0

47 21
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04.03.2016-06.03.2016.FINLAND OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2016!
Helsinki, Finnish Dance Sport FederationGroup: 65. WDSF Open Youth Standard

Competition report

Helsinki Exhibition and Convention Centre, Messukeskus,

Messuaukio 1, 00521

N № bk. Couple City/Club Trainer

Rnd P.R. S.R. Dance 1 Dance 2 Dance 3 Dance 4 Dance 5

Sp. Cl. ( pl//cpls.) Pts. Pl.

Adjudicators

A(1) Chojnacki Marek Poland, WDSF B(2) Di Gennaro Daniele Italy, WDSF

C(3) End Eve Estonia, WDSF D(4) Estler Heidi Germany, WDSF

E(5) Holde Susanne Denmark, WDSF F(6) Kappet Ivo Estonia, WDSF

G(7) Oseshnyuk Gennadiy Ukraine, WDSF H(8) Petrova Natalia Israel, WDSF

J(9) Sabanski Andrei Belarus, WDSF K(10) Silde Alexey Russian Federation, WDSF

L(11) Suslavicius Remigijus Lithuania, WDSF M(12) Svars Aigars Latvia, WDSF

N(13) Visockas Virginijus Lithuania, WDSF

Dances

1 2 3 4 5

1 1\16 финала 31 36

2 1\8 финала 25 38

3 1\4 финала 12 30

4 1\2 финала 6 32

5 финал 0 0

Program

Rnd Round title Recall Points

W T V F Q

W T V F Q

W T V F Q

W T V F Q

W T V F Q

Description
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